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Model 
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8800b     Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 200-000163 Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

8800b     Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 200-000164 Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

8800     Solomonson, Craig n.a. 220005A n.a. 98-12/22

8800 Jones, Douglas W. Jones@cs.uiowa.edu 220039K Iowa 98-12/22 

8800 Tom Davidson  n.a. 220406K Wheeling, IL 99-01/10 

8800      Groebe, Larry n.a. 220479K n.a. 98-12/22

8800      Freibrun, David David.freibrun@mvo.cendant.com 220506K Mission Viejo, CA 98-12/22

8800      Sackman, Jesse n.a. 221089A n.a. 98-12/22

8800 Padawer, Randy Padawer@mindspring.com 221393A Knoxville, Tennessee 99-04/17 

8800 Hemmings, Bill Bill_h@sunsouthwest.com 221476K Tucson, AZ 99-04/17 

8800      Montgomery, Ken Kenm@csus.edu 221511A Sacramento, CA 99-01/06

8800 Gilmer, Dave Dgilmer@turbotek.net 221622K Olympia, WA 99-04/17 

8800 Gandia, Ramon Rfg@nome.net 222004A Nome, Alaska 98-12/22 

8800       Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 222214K Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

8800       Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 222217K Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

8800 Jaeger, Jay Cube@msn.fullfeed.com 222256K Madison, WI 98-12/22 

8800 Rakar, Jerry Jrakar@en.com 222518K Euclid, OH 99-01/27 

8800 Rakar, Jerry Jrakar@en.com 222545K Euclid, OH 99-01/27 

8800 Hemmings, Bill Bill_h@sunsouthwest.com 223012K Tucson, AZ 99-04/17 

8800 Hemmings, Bill Bill_h@sunsouthwest.com 223038K Tucson, AZ 99-04/17 

8800      n.a. Abond@jps.net 223325K Rocklin, CA 99-01/06



8800 Boshell, Laurie Laurie@pnc.com.au 223543K NSW Australia 99-04/17 

8800      Wood, Robert Rwood54741@worldnet.att.net 223652K n.a. 98-12/22

8800      Rothwell, Harold Hlrjr@aol.com 223657K n.a. 98-12/22

8800b(t) n.a. n.a. 300-000104 Lake Forrest, CA 99-01/06 

8800b(t)      Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 300-000170 Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

8800b(t)      Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 300-000201 Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

8800b(t)      Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 300-000285 Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

8800b      Davie, Andrew Adavie@mad.scientist.com 5400201X n.a. 98-12/22

8800b Gorman, Mark Mgorman@agcast.com 5400546K West Des Moines, IA 98-12/22 

8800b Gandia, Ramon Rfg@nome.net 5401137A Nome, Alaska 98-12/22 

8800b(sm)      Owen's Export stevek@owens-export.com 600-000002 Chatsworth, CA 98-12/01

680      Montgomery, Ken Kenm@csus.edu n.a. Sacramento, CA 99-01/06

            

 


